O
U
TD
O
O
R
 L
IG

Lens: Glass
Colour Temperature: 4000K | 6500k
Colour Finish: Black
CRI Ra>80
LED Lifetime: L70B50 50,000 hrs
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK07
Working Temperature: -30°C to 45°C
Beam Angle: 110°
Electrical Class: Class: I
Warranty: 3 Years
Product Code Description Wattage Lumen
Output
Colour
Temp Efficacy Dimensions
CMT10-40 Comet Floodlight 10W 1000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:133 x W:131 x D:28mm
CMT20-40 Comet Floodlight 20W 2000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:133 x W:131 x D:28mm
CMT30-40 Comet Floodlight 30W 3000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:171 x W:174 x D:31mm
CMT50-40 Comet Floodlight 50W 5000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:122 x W:160 x D:25mm
CMT100-40 Comet Floodlight 100W 10000 lm 4000K 100lm/W L:290 x W:250 x D:37mm
CMT150-40 Comet Floodlight 150W 15000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:348 x W:311 x D:40mm
CMT200-40 Comet Floodlight 200W 20000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:414 x W:374 x D:41mm
CMT300-40 Comet Floodlight 300W 30000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:476 x W:414 x D:48mm
Product Code Description Wattage Lumen
Output
Colour
Temp Efficacy Dimensions
CMT20-65 Comet Floodlight 20W 2000 lm 6500K 100 lm/W L:133 x W:131 x D:28 mm
CMT30-65 Comet Floodlight 30W 3000 lm 6500K 100 lm/W L:171 x W:174 x D:31 mm
CMT50-65 Comet Floodlight 50W 5000 lm 6500K 100 lm/W L:212 x W:216 x D:32 mm
CMT100-65 Comet Floodlight 100W 10000 lm 6500K 100 lm/W L:290 x W:251 x D:37 mm
CMT150-65 Comet Floodlight 150W 15000 lm 6500K 100 lm/W L:348 x W:311 x D:40 mm
CMT200-65 Comet Floodlight 200W 20000 lm 6500K 100 lm/W L:414 x W:374 x D:41 mm
Lmm
Wmm
Dmm
COMET with 4000K Colour Temperature:

CRI Ra>80
LED Lifetime: L70B50 50,000 hrs
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK07
Working Temperature: -30°C to 45°C
Beam Angle: 110°
Electrical Class: Class: I
Warranty: 3 Years
Lmm
Wmm
Dmm
Product Code Description Wattage Lumen
Output
Colour
Temp Efficacy Dimensions
CMT10PIR-40 Comet with PIR 10W 1000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:133 x W:175 x D:55mm
CMT20PIR-40 Comet with PIR 20W 2000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:133 x W:175 x D:55mm
CMT30PIR-40 Comet with PIR 30W 3000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:171 x W:207x D:57mm
CMT50PIR-40 Comet with PIR 50W 5000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:212 x W:236 x D:57mm
COMET PIR with 4000K Colour Temperature:
Product Code Description Wattage Lumen
Output
Colour
Temp Efficacy Dimensions
CMT100PC-40 Comet with Photocell 100W 10000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:290 x W:251 x D:37mm
CMT150PC-40 Comet with Photocell 150W 15000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:348 x W:311 x D:40mm
CMT200PC-40 Comet with Photocell 200W 20000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:414 x W:374 x D:41mm
CMT300PC-40 Comet with Photocell 300W 30000 lm 4000K 100 lm/W L:476 x W:414 x D:48mm
COMET Photocell with 4000K Colour Temperature:
Product Code Description Wattage Lumen
Output
Colour
Temp Efficacy Dimensions
CMT20PIR-65 Comet with PIR 20W 2000lm 6500K 100 lm/W L:133 x W:175 x D:55mm
CMT30PIR-65 Comet with PIR 30W 3000lm 6500K 100 lm/W L: 71 x W:207 x D:57mm
CMT50PIR-65 Comet with PIR 50W 5000lm 6500K 100 lm/W L:212 x W:236 x D:57mm
COMET PIR with 6500K Colour Temperature:
All Comet PIR’s come with a 4th wire to override the PIR
8  |   Red Arrow  -  Edition Four redarrowelectrical.co.uk
O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G

O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G
Specification Dimensions
Material:
Body: Aluminium
Lens: Polycarbonate
Colour Temperature: 6000K
CRI Ra>80
Beam Angle 120° Symmetrical
LED Lifetime: L70B50 30,000 Hrs
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK07
Working Temperature: -20°C to 45°C
Power Factor 0.9
Warranty: 2 Years
Product Code Description Wattage Lumen Output Efficacy Dimensions
MET10-60 Meteor 10W 900 lm 90 lm/W L: 95 x W: 120 x D: 15mm
MET30-60 Meteor 30W 2800 lm 93 lm/W L: 145 x W: 177 x D: 19mm
MET50-60 Meteor 50W 4500 lm 90 lm/W L: 193 x W: 223 x D: 19mm
MET10PIR-60 Meteor with PIR 10W 900 lm 90 lm/W L: 158 x W: 120 x D: 54mm
MET20PIR-60 Meteor with PIR 20W 1800 lm 90 lm/W L: 159 x W: 140 x D: 54mm
MET100PC-60 Meteor with Photocell 100W 9400 lm 94 lm/W L: 242 x W: 291 x D: 19mm
MET150PC-60 Meteor with Photocell 150W 14,300 lm 95 lm/W L: 305 x W: 353 x D: 24mm
MET200PC-60 Meteor with Photocell 200W 19,600 lm 98 lm/W L: 336 x W: 403 x D: 25mm
Wmm
Dmm
Lm
m

Body: Die-cast Aluminium
Lens: Tempered Glass
Colour Temperature: 4000K
Colour Finish: Black
Beam Angle 110° Symmetric
CRI Ra>70
LED Lifetime: L70B50 50,000 Hrs
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK07
Working Temperature: -30°C to 45°C
Power Factor 0.95
Electrical Class: Class: I
Warranty: 7 Years
Product Code Description Wattage Lumen
Output Efficacy Dimensions
JUPS30-40 Jupiter Flood 30W 4200 lm 140 lm/W L: 257 x W: 247 x D: 50mm
JUPS50-40 Jupiter Flood 50W 7000 lm 140 lm/W L: 257 x W: 247 x D: 50mm
JUPS100-40 Jupiter Flood 100W 14000 lm 140 lm/W L: 325 x W: 236 x D: 48mm
JUPS135-40 Jupiter Flood 135W 18900 lm 140 lm/W L: 345 x W: 285 x D: 55mm
JUPS180-40 Jupiter Flood 180W 25200 lm 140 lm/W L: 395 x W: 320 x D: 78mm
JUPS240-40 Jupiter Flood 240W 33600 lm 140 lm/W L: 480 x W: 374 x D: 78mm
JUPS320-40 Jupiter Flood 320W 44800 lm 140 lm/W L: 555 x W: 425 x D: 78mm
JUPS30PC-40 Jupiter Flood c/w Photocell 30W 4200 lm 140 lm/W L: 257 x W: 247 x D: 50mm
JUPS50PC-40 Jupiter Flood c/w Photocell 50W 7000 lm 140 lm/W L: 257 x W: 247 x D: 50mm
JUPS100PC-40 Jupiter Flood c/w Photocell 100W 14000 lm 140 lm/W L: 325 x W: 236 x D: 48mm
JUPS135PC-40 Jupiter Flood c/w Photocell 135W 18900 lm 140 lm/W L: 345 x W: 285 x D: 55mm
JUPS180PC-40 Jupiter Flood c/w Photocell 180W 25200 lm 140 lm/W L: 395 x W: 320 x D: 78mm
JUPS240PC-40 Jupiter Flood c/w Photocell 240W 33600 lm 140 lm/W L: 480 x W: 374 x D: 78mm
JUPS320PC-40 Jupiter Flood c/w Photocell 320W 44800 lm 140 lm/W L: 555 x W: 425 x D: 78mm
14  |   Red Arrow  -  Edition Four redarrowelectrical.co.uk
OUTDOOR FESTOON
DECORATIVE OUTDOOR FESTOON
O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G

Beam Angle Type III (140o x 80o)
CRI Ra>70
LED Lifetime: L70B50 136,000 Hours
IP Rating: IP66
IK Rating: IK08
Working Temperature: -30°C to 50°C
Power Factor >0.9
Electrical Class: Class: I
Mounting spigot: Ø60mm
Warranty: 5 Years
Post Top - Vertical Mounting
Adjustable Inclination
Side Entry - Horizontal Mounting
Photocell Sensor
Product Code Description Wattage Lumen Output Efficacy
ORN20/T3/N3/740 Orion Street Light 20W 4000K NEMA 3 20W 3000 lm 150 lm/W
ORN40/T3/N3/740 Orion Street Light 40W 4000K NEMA 3 40W 6000 lm 150 lm/W
ORN60/T3/N3/740 Orion Street Light 60W 4000K NEMA 3 60W 9000 lm 150 lm/W
ORN80/T3/N3/740 Orion Street Light 80W 4000K NEMA 3 80W 12000 lm 150 lm/W
ORN100/T3/N3/740 Orion Street Light 100W 4000K NEMA 3 100W 15000 lm 150 lm/W
ORN/ACC/76MM Orion Street Light 76mm Spigot Adaptor - - -
ORN/PC10AH Photocell Head for Orion Street Light - - -
200mm
109mm
568m